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ALABAMA 47,000$       

Reaching for a Brighter America PAC Rep. Robert Aderholt (R) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Robert Aderholt for Congress Rep. Robert Aderholt (R) Congressional District 04 6,000$         

Alabama First PAC Sen. Katie Britt (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Committee to Elect Shomari Figures for Congress Rep. Shomari Figures (D) Congressional District 02 1,000$         

American Security PAC Rep. Mike Rogers (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Mike Rogers for Congress Rep. Mike Rogers (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Together Everyone Realizes Real Impact PAC Rep. Terri Sewell (D) Congressional District 07 5,000$         

Terri Sewell for Congress Rep. Terri Sewell (D) Congressional District 07 5,000$         

Dale Strong for Congress Rep. Dale Strong (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Securing the Republic for Our Next Generation Rep. Dale Strong (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

ALASKA 17,500$       

Alaskans for Nick Begich Rep. Nicholas Begich (R) Congressional District AL 2,500$         

Denali Leadership PAC Sen. Lisa Murkowski (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Alaskans for Dan Sullivan Sen. Dan Sullivan (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

True North PAC Sen. Dan Sullivan (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

ARIZONA 12,000$       

Ciscomani for Congress Rep. Juan Ciscomani (R) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

JUNTOS PAC Sen. Ruben Gallego (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Abe for Arizona Rep. Abe Hamadeh (R) Congressional District 08 1,000$         

Friends of David Schweikert Rep. David Schweikert (R) Congressional District 01 1,000$         

ARKANSAS 22,500$       

Ark PAC Sen. John Boozman (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Republican Majority Fund Sen. Tom Cotton (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Crawford for Congress Rep. Rick Crawford (R) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

French Hill for Arkansas Rep. French Hill (R) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

Razor PAC Rep. Steve Womack (R) Congressional District 03 2,500$         

Womack for Congress Committee Rep. Steve Womack (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

CALIFORNIA 136,500$    

CA LUV PAC Rep. Pete Aguilar (D) Congressional District 33 5,000$         

Pete Aguilar for Congress Rep. Pete Aguilar (D) Congressional District 33 5,000$         

American Innovation PAC Rep. Ami Bera (D) Congressional District 06 2,500$         

Bera for Congress Rep. Ami Bera (D) Congressional District 06 2,500$         

Jobs Unite Labor and Industry In America PAC Rep. Julia Brownley (D) Congressional District 26 5,000$         

Eureka PAC Rep. Ken Calvert (R) Congressional District 41 5,000$         

Ken Calvert for Congress Committee Rep. Ken Calvert (R) Congressional District 41 5,000$         

Salud Carbajal for Congress Rep. Salud Carbajal (D) Congressional District 24 3,500$         

Serving Our Country PAC Rep. Salud Carbajal (D) Congressional District 24 5,000$         

Cisneros for Congress Rep. Gil Cisneros (D) Congressional District 31 5,000$         

Vince Fong for Congress Rep. Vince Fong (R) Congressional District 20 5,000$         

Adam Gray for Congress Rep. Adam Gray (D) Congressional District 13 1,000$         

Issa for Congress Rep. Darrell Issa (R) Congressional District 48 5,000$         

Blue Momentum PAC Rep. Ted Lieu (D) Congressional District 36 5,000$         

Ted Lieu for Congress Rep. Ted Lieu (D) Congressional District 36 5,000$         

Matsui for Congress Rep. Doris Matsui (D) Congressional District 07 2,500$         

Defend the Dream Sen. Alex Padilla (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Jimmy Panetta for Congress Rep. Jimmy Panetta (D) Congressional District 19 5,000$         

Tried-and-True PAC Rep. Jimmy Panetta (D) Congressional District 19 5,000$         

Scott Peters for Congress Rep. Scott Peters (D) Congressional District 50 7,500$         

Supporting House Problem Solvers PAC Rep. Scott Peters (D) Congressional District 50 2,500$         

Luz Rivas for Congress Rep. Luz Rivas (D) Congressional District 29 2,500$         

Dr. Raul Ruiz for Congress Rep. Raul Ruiz (D) Congressional District 25 2,000$         

DREAM PAC Rep. Linda Sanchez (D) Congressional District 38 5,000$         

Sherman for Congress Rep. Brad Sherman (D) Congressional District 32 2,500$         

Swalwell for Congress Rep. Eric Swalwell (D) Congressional District 14 2,500$         

Norma Torres for Congress Rep. Norma Torres (D) Congressional District 35 6,000$         

Derek Tran for Congress Rep. Derek Tran (D) Congressional District 45 2,500$         

Valadao for Congress Rep. David Valadao (R) Congressional District 22 7,500$         

Vitoria PAC Rep. David Valadao (R) Congressional District 22 5,000$         

Vargas for Congress Rep. Juan Vargas (D) Congressional District 52 4,000$         
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George Whitesides for Congress Rep. George Whitesides (D) Congressional District 27 5,000$         

COLORADO 9,500$         

Jeff Crank for Congress Rep. Jeff Crank (R) Congressional District 05 3,500$         

Joe Neguse for Congress Rep. Joe Neguse (D) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Brittany Pettersen for Colorado Rep. Brittany Pettersen (D) Congressional District 07 1,000$         

CONNECTICUT 44,500$       

Nutmeg PAC Sen. Richard Blumenthal (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

Courtney for Congress Rep. Joe Courtney (D) Congressional District 02 8,500$         

Husky PAC Rep. Joe Courtney (D) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Committee for a Democratic Future Rep. Rosa DeLauro (D) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Friends of Rosa DeLauro Rep. Rosa DeLauro (D) Congressional District 03 7,500$         

BEEPAC Rep. Jim Himes (D) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Larson for Congress Rep. John Larson (D) Congressional District 01 6,000$         

Synergy PAC Rep. John Larson (D) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

DELAWARE 17,500$       

I Got Your Back PAC Sen. Lisa Blunt Rochester (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Blue Hen Federal PAC Sen. Chris Coons (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Chris Coons for Delaware Sen. Chris Coons (D) United States Senate 7,500$         

FLORIDA 76,000$       

Aaron Bean for Congress Rep. Aaron Bean (R) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Vote to Elect Republicans Now PAC Rep. Vern Buchanan (R) Congressional District 16 2,500$         

Kat for Congress Rep. Kat Cammack (R) Congressional District 03 2,500$         

Mario Diaz-Balart for Congress Rep. Mario Diaz Balart (R) Congressional District 26 10,000$       

MARIO PAC Rep. Mario Diaz Balart (R) Congressional District 26 5,000$         

Lois Frankel for Congress Rep. Lois Frankel (D) Congressional District 22 7,500$         

Ceiling and Visibility Unlimited PAC Rep. Scott Franklin (R) Congressional District 18 2,500$         

Scott Franklin for Congress Rep. Scott Franklin (R) Congressional District 18 2,500$         

Carlos Gimenez for Congress Rep. Carlos Gimenez (R) Congressional District 28 2,500$         

Mike Haridopolos for Congress Rep. Mike Haridopolos (R) Congressional District 08 7,500$         

Laurel Lee for Congress Rep. Laurel Lee (R) Congressional District 15 1,000$         

Brian Mast for Congress Rep. Brian Mast (R) Congressional District 21 7,500$         

Florida Leads Sen. Ashley Moody (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Moody for Florida Sen. Ashley Moody (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Citizens for John Rutherford Rep. John Rutherford (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Strengthening the American Republic PAC Rep. John Rutherford (R) Congressional District 05 2,500$         

Darren Soto for Congress Rep. Darren Soto (D) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for Congress Rep. Debbie Wasserman-Schultz (D) Congressional District 25 5,000$         

GEORGIA 22,500$       

Greater Opportunities for Leadership Development PAC Rep. Sanford Bishop (D) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

Sanford D. Bishop Jr. for Congress Rep. Sanford Bishop (D) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

Committee to Re-elect Henry Hank Johnson Rep. Hank Johnson (D) Congressional District 04 7,500$         

Austin Scott For Congress Rep. Austin Scott (R) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

WELLS PAC Rep. Austin Scott (R) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

HAWAII 15,000$       

Case for Congress Rep. Ed Case (D) Congressional District 01 7,500$         

Pineapple PAC Sen. Mazie Hirono (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

Hawaii PAC Sen. Brian Schatz (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

IDAHO 17,500$       

Freedom Fund Sen. Michael Crapo (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Jim Risch for US Senate Committee Sen. Jim Risch (R) United States Senate 7,500$         

Sawtooth PAC Rep. Mike Simpson (R) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

Simpson for Congress Rep. Mike Simpson (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

ILLINOIS 38,500$       

Nikki for Congress Rep. Nikki Budzinski (D) Congressional District 13 1,000$         

Casten for Congress Rep. Sean Casten (D) Congressional District 06 2,500$         

Perimeter PAC Sen. Tammy Duckworth (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Jesus "Chuy" Garcia for Congress Rep. Chuy Garcia (D) Congressional District 04 1,000$         

Robin Kelly for Congress Rep. Robin Kelly (D) Congressional District 02 1,500$         

Friends of Raja for Congress Rep. Raja Krishnamoorthi (D) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

LaHood for Congress Rep. Darin LaHood (R) Congressional District 16 5,000$         
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Quigley for Congress Rep. Mike Quigley (D) Congressional District 05 2,500$         

Bridge the Gap PAC Rep. Brad Schneider (D) Congressional District 10 5,000$         

Schneider for Congress Rep. Brad Schneider (D) Congressional District 10 2,500$         

Eric Sorensen for Illinois Rep. Eric Sorensen (D) Congressional District 17 7,500$         

INDIANA 12,500$       

BANKS PAC Sen. Jim Banks (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Messmer for Congress Rep. Mark Messmer (R) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

MrVan for Congress Rep. Frank MrVan (D) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

IOWA 11,500$       

Joni for Iowa Sen. Joni Ernst (R) United States Senate 1,500$         

Jobs, Opportunity, and New Ideas PAC Sen. Joni Ernst (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Ashley Hinson for Congress Rep. Ashley Hinson (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

KANSAS 12,000$       

Ron Estes for Congress Rep. Ron Estes (R) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

Kansans for Marshall Sen. Roger Marshall (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Free State PAC Sen. Jerry Moran (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Derek Schmidt for Congress Rep. Derek Schmidt (R) Congressional District 02 2,000$         

KENTUCKY 15,000$       

Bluegrass Committee Sen. Mitch McConnell (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Help America's Leaders PAC Rep. Hal Rogers (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Hal Rogers for Congress Rep. Hal Rogers (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

LOUISIANA 30,000$       

American Revival PAC Rep. Mike Johnson (R) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Common Sense for America PAC Sen. John Kennedy (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Julia Letlow for Congress Rep. Julia Letlow (R) Congressional District 05 10,000$       

Eye of the Tiger PAC Rep. Steve Scalise (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Scalise for Congress Rep. Steve Scalise (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

MAINE 12,500$       

Collins for Senator Sen. Susan Collins (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Dirigo PAC Sen. Susan Collins (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Make It Work PAC Sen. Angus King (I) United States Senate 5,000$         

MARYLAND 43,500$       

ALSOPAC Sen. Angela Alsobrooks (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

April McClain Delaney for Congress Rep. April Delaney (D) Congressional District 06 6,000$         

Elfreth for Maryland Rep. Sarah Elfreth (D) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Andy Harris for Congress Rep. Andy Harris (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Ameripac: The Fund for a Greater America Rep. Steny Hoyer (D) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Hoyer for Congress Rep. Steny Hoyer (D) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Glenn Ivey for Congress Rep. Glenn Ivey (D) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Kweisi Mfume for Congress Rep. Kweisi Mfume (D) Congressional District 07 5,000$         

Johnny O for Congress Rep. John Olszewski (D) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

MASSACHUSETTS 23,500$       

Fair Shot PAC Rep. Katherine Clark (D) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Katherine Clark for Congress Rep. Katherine Clark (D) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

The Bill Keating Committee Rep. Bill Keating (D) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Moulton for Congress Committee Rep. Seth Moulton (D) Congressional District 06 6,000$         

Madison PAC Rep. Richard Neal (D) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

MICHIGAN 33,500$       

Bergman for Congress Rep. John Bergman (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

STAR PAC Rep. John Bergman (R) Congressional District 01 7,500$         

Debbie Dingell for Congress Rep. Debbie Dingell (D) Congressional District 06 1,500$         

Lisa McClain for Congress Rep. Lisa McClain (R) Congressional District 09 7,000$         

LISA PAC Rep. Lisa McClain (R) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Moolenaar for Congress Rep. John Moolenaar (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Haley Stevens for Congress Rep. Haley Stevens (D) Congressional District 11 5,000$         

MINNESOTA 25,000$       

Emmer for Congress Rep. Tom Emmer (R) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

EMMER PAC Rep. Tom Emmer (R) Congressional District 07 5,000$         

Finstad for Congress Rep. Brad Finstad (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Bringing Everyone Together Through Advocacy Rep. Betty McCollum (D) Congressional District 04 5,000$         
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McCollum for Congress Rep. Betty McCollum (D) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

Velvet Hammer PAC Sen. Tina Smith (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

MISSISSIPPI 39,000$       

Committee to Elect Mike Ezell Rep. Mike Ezell (R) Congressional District 04 7,500$         

Cindy Hyde-Smith for US Senate Sen. Cindy Hyde-Smith (R) United States Senate 10,000$       

Conservatives Harvesting Success PAC Sen. Cindy Hyde-Smith (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Kelly for Congress Rep. Trent Kelly (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Southern States PAC Rep. Trent Kelly (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Friends of Bennie Thompson Rep. Bennie G Thompson (D) Congressional District 02 1,500$         

Responsibility and Freedom Work PAC Sen. Roger Wicker (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

MISSOURI 24,000$       

Mark Alford for Congress Rep. Mark Alford (R) Congressional District 04 4,500$         

Bell for Missouri Rep. Wesley Bell (D) Congressional District 01 2,000$         

Graves for Congress Rep. Sam Graves (R) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

Winning for America PAC Sen. Eric Schmitt (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Jason Smith for Congress Rep. Jason Smith (R) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

Mr. Southern Missourian In the House PAC Rep. Jason Smith (R) Congressional District 08 2,500$         

MONTANA 28,000$       

Big Sky Opportunity PAC Sen. Steve Daines (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Steve Daines for Montana Sen. Steve Daines (R) United States Senate 3,000$         

Troy Downing for Congress Rep. Troy Downing (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Send In the SEAL PAC Sen. Tim Sheehy (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

SEAL PAC Rep. Ryan Zinke (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Zinke for Congress Rep. Ryan Zinke (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

NEBRASKA 10,000$       

Nebraska Sandhills PAC Sen. Deb Fischer (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Mike Flood for Congress Rep. Mike Flood (R) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

Pete Ricketts for Senate Sen. Pete Ricketts (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

NEVADA 14,500$       

All for Our Country Leadership PAC Sen. Catherine Cortez-Masto (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Nevadans for Steven Horsford Rep. Steven Horsford (D) Congressional District 04 3,500$         

Susie Lee for Congress Rep. Susie Lee (D) Congressional District 03 1,000$         

Smart Solutions PAC Sen. Jacky Rosen (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

NEW HAMPSHIRE 7,500$         

Granite Values PAC Sen. Maggie Hassan (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

A New Direction PAC Sen. Jeanne Shaheen (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

NEW JERSEY 23,000$       

LaMonica McIver for Congress Rep. LaMonica McIver (D) Congressional District 10 1,000$         

Menendez for Congress Rep. Robert Menendez (D) Congressional District 08 1,000$         

Blue Power PAC Rep. Donald Norcross (D) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Donald Norcross for Congress Rep. Donald Norcross (D) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Pallone for Congress Rep. Frank Pallone (D) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

Shore PAC Rep. Frank Pallone (D) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

Nellie Pou for Congress Rep. Nellie Pou (D) Congressional District 09 1,000$         

NEW MEXICO 11,000$       

LOBO PAC Sen. Martin Heinrich (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Gabe Vasquez for Congress Rep. Gabriel Vasquez (D) Congressional District 02 6,000$         

NEW YORK 68,500$       

Clarke for Congress Rep. Yvette Clarke (D) Congressional District 09 5,000$         

Garbarino for Congress Rep. Andrew Garbarino (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Gillen for NY Rep. Laura Gillen (D) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

Off the Sidelines PAC Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

Jobs, Education, & Families First PAC Rep. Hakeem Jeffries (D) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

Jeffries for Congress Rep. Hakeem Jeffries (D) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

Kennedy for Congress Rep. Tim Kennedy (D) Congressional District 26 5,000$         

LaLota for Congress Rep. Nick LaLota (R) Congressional District 01 7,500$         

Friends for Gregory Meeks Rep. Gregory Meeks (D) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Grace for New York Rep. Grace Meng (D) Congressional District 06 1,000$         

Joe Morelle for Congress Rep. Joe Morelle (D) Congressional District 25 5,000$         

LILAC PAC Rep. Joe Morelle (D) Congressional District 25 5,000$         
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IMPACT Sen. Chuck Schumer (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Common Good PAC Rep. Tom Suozzi (D) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Suozzi for Congress Rep. Tom Suozzi (D) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

NORTH CAROLINA 22,000$       

Building Up Democracy's Dream Sen. Ted Budd (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Don Davis for NC Rep. Don Davis (D) Congressional District 01 1,000$         

Chuck Edward for Congress Rep. Chuck Edwards (R) Congressional District 11 1,000$         

Foushee for Congress Rep. Valerie Foushee (D) Congressional District 04 3,000$         

The Pat Harrigan Committee Rep. Pat Harrigan (R) Congressional District 10 3,500$         

First In Freedom PAC Rep. Richard Hudson (R) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Hudson for Congress Rep. Richard Hudson (R) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Deborah Ross for Congress Rep. Deborah Ross (D) Congressional District 02 1,000$         

Thom Tillis Committee Sen. Thom Tillis (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

NORTH DAKOTA 12,500$       

Badlands PAC Sen. Kevin Cramer (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Fedorchak for ND Rep. Julie Fedorchak (R) Congressional District AL 2,500$         

Dakota PAC Sen. John Hoeven (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

OHIO 32,500$       

Husted for Senate Sen. Jon Husted (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Defending America's Values Everywhere PAC Rep. David Joyce (R) Congressional District 14 2,500$         

Friends of Dave Joyce Rep. David Joyce (R) Congressional District 14 5,000$         

Kaptur for Congress Rep. Marcy Kaptur (D) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

TrueDem Leadership Fund Rep. Marcy Kaptur (D) Congressional District 09 2,500$         

Max Miller for Congress Rep. Max Miller (R) Congressional District 07 5,000$         

Best BERNIE PAC Sen. Bernie Moreno (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Impact Committee Rep. Mike Turner (R) Congressional District 10 5,000$         

OKLAHOMA 45,000$       

Bice for Congress Rep. Stephanie Bice (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Big Ideas Create Excellence PAC Rep. Stephanie Bice (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Cole for Congress Rep. Tom Cole (R) Congressional District 04 7,500$         

Conservative Opportunity Leadership and Enterprise PAC Rep. Tom Cole (R) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

Leadership and Accountability are National Keys PAC Sen. James Lankford (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Funding Developing Leadership PAC Rep. Frank Lucas (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Lucas for Congress Rep. Frank Lucas (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Boots PAC Sen. Markwayne Mullin (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Mullin for America Sen. Markwayne Mullin (R) United States Senate 7,500$         

OREGON 3,500$         

Bonamici for Congress Rep. Suzanne Bonamici (D) Congressional District 01 1,000$         

Holding Onto Oregon's Priorities PAC Sen. Ron Wyden (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

PENNSYLVANIA 19,500$       

MAD 4 PA PAC Rep. Madeleine Dean (D) Congressional District 04 4,500$         

Making a Difference PAC Rep. Madeleine Dean (D) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

Bringing America Together PAC Rep. Brian Fitzpatrick (R) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

Houla PAC Rep. Chrissy Houlahan (D) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

Guy for Congress Rep. Guy Reschenthaler (R) Congressional District 14 5,000$         

RHODE ISLAND 12,000$       

Gabe Amo for Congress Rep. Gabe Amo (D) Congressional District 01 1,000$         

Magaziner for Congress Rep. Seth Magaziner (D) Congressional District 02 1,000$         

Narragansett Bay PAC Sen. Jack Reed (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Reed Committee Sen. Jack Reed (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

SOUTH CAROLINA 25,000$       

Bridge PAC Rep. Jim Clyburn (D) Congressional District 06 5,000$         

Fund for America's Future Sen. Lindsey Graham (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Team Graham Inc. Sen. Lindsey Graham (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Tomorrow is Meaningful PAC Sen. Tim Scott (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Joe Wilson for Congress Committee Rep. Joe Wilson (R) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

Speak Up America PAC Rep. Joe Wilson (R) Congressional District 02 2,500$         

SOUTH DAKOTA 17,500$       

Friends of Dusty Johnson Rep. Dusty Johnson (R) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

Rounds for Senate Sen. Mike Rounds (R) United States Senate 5,000$         
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The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC Sen. Mike Rounds (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Heartland Values PAC Sen. John Thune (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

TENNESSEE 20,000$       

Friends of Scott DesJarlais Rep. Scott DesJarlais (R) Congressional District 04 5,000$         

Chuck Fleischmann for Congress Committee Rep. Chuck Fleischmann (R) Congressional District 03 2,500$         

Nooga PAC Rep. Chuck Fleischmann (R) Congressional District 03 2,500$         

Senate Eagle PAC Sen. Bill Hagerty (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Team Hagerty Sen. Bill Hagerty (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

TEXAS 60,000$       

Bulldog PAC Rep. Jodey Arrington (R) Congressional District 19 2,500$         

Texans for Jodey Arrington Rep. Jodey Arrington (R) Congressional District 19 5,000$         

Building Renewal in America Now PAC Rep. Brian Babin (R) Congressional District 36 5,000$         

Dr. Brian Babin for Congress Rep. Brian Babin (R) Congressional District 36 5,000$         

Conservative & Republican Together Equal Results PAC Rep. John Carter (R) Congressional District 31 5,000$         

John Carter for Congress Rep. John Carter (R) Congressional District 31 5,000$         

Alamo PAC Sen. John Cornyn (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Texans for Senator John Cornyn Sen. John Cornyn (R) United States Senate 7,500$         

Jobs Freedom and Security PAC Sen. Ted Cruz (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

31 Days PAC Rep. Jake Ellzey (R) Congressional District 06 2,500$         

Jake Ellzey for Congress Rep. Jake Ellzey (R) Congressional District 06 2,500$         

Fallon for Congress Rep. Pat Fallon (R) Congressional District 04 3,000$         

Lance Gooden for Congress Committee Rep. Lance Gooden (R) Congressional District 05 2,000$         

Making a Real Change PAC Rep. Marc Veasey (D) Congressional District 33 2,500$         

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee Rep. Marc Veasey (D) Congressional District 33 2,500$         

UTAH 31,500$       

Sock it to 'Em PAC Sen. John Curtis (R) United States Senate 4,000$         

Mike Kennedy for Utah Rep. Mike Kennedy (R) Congressional District 03 5,000$         

Lead Encourage Elect PAC Sen. Michael Lee (R) United States Senate 2,500$         

Celeste for Congress Rep. Celeste Maloy (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Haystack PAC Rep. Celeste Maloy (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

Blake Moore for Congress Rep. Blake Moore (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Expect More Leadership PAC Rep. Blake Moore (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

VIRGINIA 52,500$       

BACKPAC Rep. Don Beyer (D) Congressional District 08 5,000$         

Ben Cline for Congress Inc. Rep. Ben Cline (R) Congressional District 06 3,500$         

Connolly for Congress Rep. Gerry Connolly (D) Congressional District 11 5,000$         

Common Ground PAC Sen. Tim Kaine (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Kiggans for Congress Rep. Jennifer Kiggans (R) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

McGuire for Virginia Rep. John McGuire (R) Congressional District 05 5,000$         

Suhas for Virginia Rep. Suhas Subramanyam (D) Congressional District 10 3,000$         

Vindman for Congress Rep. Eugene Vindman (D) Congressional District 07 1,000$         

Walkinshaw for Congress Rep. James Walkinshaw (D) Congressional District 11 2,500$         

Forward Together PAC Sen. Mark Warner (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Friends of Mark Warner Sen. Mark Warner (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

America's First PAC Rep. Rob Wittman (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Rob Wittman for Congress Rep. Rob Wittman (R) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

WASHINGTON 40,000$       

DelBene for Congress Rep. Suzan DelBene (D) Congressional District 01 2,500$         

Evergreen PAC Rep. Suzan DelBene (D) Congressional District 01 5,000$         

Puget PAC Rep. Rick Larsen (D) Congressional District 02 5,000$         

M-PAC Sen. Patty Murray (D) United States Senate 5,000$         

Dan Newhouse for Congress Rep. Daniel Newhouse (R) Congressional District 04 2,500$         

ADAM PAC Rep. Adam Smith (D) Congressional District 09 5,000$         

Adam Smith for Congress Committee Rep. Adam Smith (D) Congressional District 09 5,000$         

Strickland for Washington Rep. Marilyn Strickland (D) Congressional District 10 5,000$         

Tahoma PAC Rep. Marilyn Strickland (D) Congressional District 10 5,000$         

WEST VIRGINIA 27,500$       

Capito for West Virginia Sen. Shelley Moore Capito (R) United States Senate 7,500$         

Wild and Wonderful PAC Sen. Shelley Moore Capito (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Babydog's Almost Heaven PAC Sen. Jim Justice (R) United States Senate 5,000$         
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Moore for West Virginia Rep. Riley Moore (R) Congressional District 02 10,000$       

WISCONSIN 2,500$         

People's Voice PAC Sen. Tammy Baldwin (D) United States Senate 2,500$         

WYOMING 17,500$       

Common Values PAC Sen. John Barrasso (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Lummis for Wyoming Inc. Sen. Cynthia Lummis (R) United States Senate 7,500$         

STEER PAC Sen. Cynthia Lummis (R) United States Senate 5,000$         

Other Committees 621,000$    

Abigail Spanberger Inaugural Committee Gov.-Elect Abigail Spanberger (D) Governor 10,000$       

Congressional Black Caucus PAC 5,000$         

Congressional Hispanic Caucus Bold PAC 5,000$         

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee 105,000$     

Democratic Governors Association 50,000$       

Democratic Lt. Governors Association 25,000$       

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee 105,000$     

Hispanic Leadership Trust 5,000$         

Moderate Democrats PAC 5,000$         

National Republican Congressional Committee 105,000$     

National Republican Senatorial Committee 105,000$     

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund 5,000$         

Republican Governors Association 51,000$       

Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC 5,000$         

Republican State Leadership Committee 25,000$       

Tuesday Group PAC 5,000$         

Wonder Women PAC 5,000$         
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